
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV ASSAM UNIVERSITY

SILCHAR
Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: SILCHAR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Service

Sub

Cate -

gory

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 230978454342448478 KALIKA NATH 1 1 1

3 230978791842773601 ARMAAN CHAKRABORTY 1 1 2

4 230978886282774878 VARDAAN CHAKRABORTY 1 1 3

1 230977832761748214 YASHAS RAJESH ALDARTHI 1 1 4



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV ASSAM UNIVERSITY

SILCHAR
Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: SILCHAR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978015621836204 DIVYANGSH BISWAS 2 1 1



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV ASSAM UNIVERSITY

SILCHAR
Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: SILCHAR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978145181926360 S. NASREEN CHOUDHURY 3 NA 1



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV ASSAM UNIVERSITY

SILCHAR
Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: SILCHAR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230977988401826388 JIYAN AMIN LASKAR 4 NA 1/ WL 1

5 230978421682206564 RAKSHYA NATH 4 NA 2/ WL 2

8 230978739382781536 SADHIKA KUMARI 4 NA 3/ WL 3

2 230978085281860993 ANWESHA DAS 4 NA 4/ WL 4

6 230978576962377399 SAYANTIKA CHANDA 4 NA 5/ WL 5

7 230978684342527792 SWAPNONEEL DAS 4 NA 6/ WL 6

3 230978193142084816 SHREYA DAS 4 NA 7/ WL 7

4 230978405342197938 RISHAB DAS 4 NA 8/ WL 8



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV ASSAM UNIVERSITY

SILCHAR
Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: SILCHAR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978134601918852 SHUROSHREE MAZUMDER 5 NA 1/ WL 9

2 230978843962718456 S. NASREEN CHOUDHURY 5 NA 2/ WL 10



 

Service Category 6 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV ASSAM UNIVERSITY

SILCHAR
Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: SILCHAR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

97 230978740882609817 AYUSHMAN KANU 6 NA 1/ WL 11

41 230978210242003282 JOYSREE GOALA 6 NA 2/ WL 12

2 230977744001854334 SHREYA DEB NATH 6 NA 3/ WL 13

86 230978635182454540
WAHIDUL HUSSAIN

BARBHUIYA
6 NA 4/ WL 14

19 230977981041823584 ARYAN GOALA 6 NA 5/ WL 15

94 230978726262591943 AYUSHMAAN DAS 6 NA 6/ WL 16

81 230978580102548559 DIVYANSHI SHARMA 6 NA 7/ WL 17

69 230978509462329705 ARADHYA KURMI 6 NA 8/ WL 18

3 230977813802341976 SAIMA AKTAR BARBHUIYA 6 NA 9/ WL 19

16 230977958861820485 PRIYANKSHU DEB 6 NA
10/ WL

20

102 230978778802681549 THAJA SINGHA 6 NA
11/ WL

21

33 230978184041946146
SHAYANTIKA

BHATTACHARJEE
6 NA

12/ WL

22

46 230978252942077230 SWEETA PAUL 6 NA
13/ WL

23

35 230978192621987332 MANOJ DEBNATH 6 NA
14/ WL

24

89 230978653442625065 SOUVIK DEB 6 NA
15/ WL

25

1 230977736101729458 DEVANSHI DEB 6 NA
16/ WL

26



104 230978800202706792 PURNAJIT PAUL 6 NA
17/ WL

27

90 230978654082468485 RAKSHYA NATH 6 NA
18/ WL

28

71 230978518562340861 RIHANA BEGUM LASKAR 6 NA
19/ WL

29

12 230977928162195167 L AISHWARIYA SINGHA 6 NA
20/ WL

30

7 230977843302262871
RITWIKA DUTTA

PURKAYASTHA
6 NA

21/ WL

31

4 230977816981741547 TRISHA SEN 6 NA
22/ WL

32

61 230978406802197110 SIDHARTH GOALA 6 NA
23/ WL

33

87 230978646802462494 RAJ DAS 6 NA
24/ WL

34

62 230978433042248800 MARGITA DAS 6 NA
25/ WL

35

30 230978150682693966 INAYAT LASKAR 6 NA
26/ WL

36

25 230978067881852970 VIVEK ROY 6 NA
27/ WL

37

119 230978886222774909 ANGSHU DAS 6 NA
28/ WL

38

113 230978864582791691 WASIFA AHMED LASKAR 6 NA
29/ WL

39

59 230978400862195864
MUHAMMED HAMIM AHMED

LASKAR
6 NA

30/ WL

40

111 230978845142719693 DEBOSHMITA DAS 6 NA
31/ WL

41

54 230978319762251362 UMANG GHOSH 6 NA
32/ WL

42

23 230978043161844126 RISHA DAS 6 NA
33/ WL

43

55 230978320542112652 TANIYA ROY 6 NA
34/ WL

44



15 230977944821781089 RAKSHYA NATH 6 NA
35/ WL

45

115 230978873462769456 DIPSIKHA DAS 6 NA
36/ WL

46

5 230977827381904846 PRANOYJIT DAS 6 NA
37/ WL

47

76 230978540602354587 PAROMITA DAS 6 NA
38/ WL

48

67 230978485822282226 ROUNAK NUNIA 6 NA
39/ WL

49

116 230978875502769787 MOHI ARMAAN LASKAR 6 NA
40/ WL

50

98 230978757082625348 SHREYAN PAUL 6 NA
41/ WL

51

36 230978197961994698 ARIYAN SARKAR 6 NA
42/ WL

52

78 230978570622373313 ANANYA DEB 6 NA
43/ WL

53

31 230978157061931731 SWEETY GOALA 6 NA
44/ WL

54

27 230978079201857128 ANIKET GOALA 6 NA
45/ WL

55

10 230977883801758962 MONISHA DAS 6 NA
46/ WL

56

95 230978726882606938 TANU SHRE LODHI 6 NA
47/ WL

57

72 230978519942342560 PUJA CHAKRABORTY 6 NA
48/ WL

58

50 230978291882099051 INDRANI DUTTA 6 NA
49/ WL

59

20 230977997541829063 PARTAP PASHI 6 NA
50/ WL

60

37 230978204482264791 ANSHUMA MAZUMDER 6 NA
51/ WL

61

49 230978283102091956 SUMIT DAS 6 NA
52/ WL

62



112 230978850082787790 SWEETA AKURA 6 NA
53/ WL

63

105 230978803762696458 DIPOM DAS 6 NA
54/ WL

64

101 230978777482679624 PUJA DAS 6 NA
55/ WL

65

93 230978681642522461 SIDDHARTH NUNIA 6 NA
56/ WL

66

40 230978210042003080 TAMIM AHMED MAZUMDER 6 NA
57/ WL

67

21 230978004521831301 BHABNA SHARMA 6 NA
58/ WL

68

22 230978019141834808 MAAN GOALA 6 NA
59/ WL

69

9 230977863981753842 SWASTIKA KUMAR 6 NA
60/ WL

70

8 230977854141765050 AKASH CHOUDHURY 6 NA
61/ WL

71

107 230978819762706292 ARIF UDDIN SEKH 6 NA
62/ WL

72

114 230978869562764147 DIVYANSHU SONAR 6 NA
63/ WL

73

28 230978090681907394 ADNAAN SIDDIQUI 6 NA
64/ WL

74

60 230978404722196077 SHIBANGI GOALA 6 NA
65/ WL

75

29 230978144281923660 ANKIT DEBNATH 6 NA
66/ WL

76

83 230978613302437234 RAJ KURMI 6 NA
67/ WL

77

99 230978759982629931 ASHRAF AHMAD LASKAR 6 NA
68/ WL

78

106 230978813962702086 PAILAN RONGMAI 6 NA
69/ WL

79

75 230978537042350981 RONOJOY DAS 6 NA
70/ WL

80



74 230978536242366429 RISHIKESH NATH 6 NA
71/ WL

81

53 230978310882107936 SHAYAN MOHANTA 6 NA
72/ WL

82

92 230978677082519521 JIBIKA YADAV 6 NA
73/ WL

83

88 230978648542463754 ANUSHREE DAS 6 NA
74/ WL

84

117 230978881882774422 ANKIT DAS 6 NA
75/ WL

85

43 230978236382028529 ANIMESH KURMI 6 NA
76/ WL

86

65 230978482882281072 SWEATA DUSAD 6 NA
77/ WL

87

118 230978882002773645 DIPIKA DAS 6 NA
78/ WL

88

120 230978902262783464 SHAN SHARMA 6 NA
79/ WL

89

6 230977842061746719 MAYURESH RABIDAS 6 NA
80/ WL

90

24 230978061601853337 ABHOY PAUL 6 NA
81/ WL

91

38 230978208442001140 SNEHA GOALA 6 NA
82/ WL

92

32 230978165322264013 RIDDHI KURMI 6 NA
83/ WL

93

68 230978488022283667 NAZMIN MAZUMDER 6 NA
84/ WL

94

26 230978075541856699 ANAYA BEGUM BARBHUIYA 6 NA
85/ WL

95

84 230978627702449125 SURAJ DAS 6 NA
86/ WL

96

45 230978240342294697 SUBOMITA PAUL 6 NA
87/ WL

97

64 230978450002266445 ABISHEK GOALA 6 NA
88/ WL

98



14 230977932182687453 SAIKAT PAUL 6 NA
89/ WL

99

57 230978343942160389 SARFARAZ AHMED 6 NA
90/ WL

100

91 230978658362505156 SAYAN SARKAR 6 NA
91/ WL

101

13 230977931981772847 GOURAB DAS 6 NA
92/ WL

102

51 230978299502101342 PANKTI GOALA 6 NA
93/ WL

103

79 230978573322375725 SIDDHARTHA PAUL 6 NA
94/ WL

104

77 230978565742371333 BIKROM DAS 6 NA
95/ WL

105

103 230978780322766354 YASH DHUBI 6 NA
96/ WL

106

100 230978761502629830 ABHRAJIT DEBNATH 6 NA
97/ WL

107

48 230978272042086004 DEBOJIT NUNIA 6 NA
98/ WL

108

56 230978321282112714 SAYAN SUTRADHAR 6 NA
99/ WL

109

73 230978534182362076 TEJASURIYA DEY 6 NA
100/ WL

110

80 230978576902376924 SHANTANU SUKLABAIDYA 6 NA
101/ WL

111

110 230978839182715901 GUNJA CHANDA 6 NA
102/ WL

112

39 230978209282001672 SOHANI GOALA 6 NA
103/ WL

113

44 230978238522029637 SUNAKSHI KURMI 6 NA
104/ WL

114

52 230978305022104076 SHIBANGI ROY 6 NA
105/ WL

115

109 230978833222712717 ARMAN HUSSAIN 6 NA
106/ WL

116



 

58 230978399522194384 SWAROOP DAS 6 NA
107/ WL

117

42 230978223202016349 DIBYANGSHU BHOWMIK 6 NA
108/ WL

118

70 230978516302372049 PAYEL BAIDYA 6 NA
109/ WL

119

82 230978590902424400 APARAJITA DAS 6 NA
110/ WL

120

63 230978441842254878 ARIYAN BISWAS 6 NA
111/ WL

121

85 230978628822449713 CHADNI DAS 6 NA
112/ WL

122

47 230978261242082113 AYUSHI DAS 6 NA
113/ WL

123

18 230977964641819746 MARUFA BEGAM BARBHUIYA 6 NA
114/ WL

124

11 230977891802253688 DIYA SARKAR 6 NA
115/ WL

125

96 230978728182597662 PRAM KUMAR NUNIA 6 NA
116/ WL

126

108 230978830662715923 NOURIN BEGUM BARBHUIYA 6 NA
117/ WL

127

17 230977958941816698 PRITYE DAS 6 NA
118/ WL

128

66 230978483202281051 KRITIKA SINGHA 6 NA
119/ WL

129

34 230978184761997359 MAHSUL UDDIN BARBHUIYA 6 NA
120/ WL

130



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV ASSAM UNIVERSITY

SILCHAR
Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: SILCHAR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

36 230978405342197938 RISHAB DAS 1

14 230978061601853337 ABHOY PAUL 2

8 230977928162195167 L AISHWARIYA SINGHA 3

56 230978648542463754 ANUSHREE DAS 4

1 230977744001854334 SHREYA DEB NATH 5

10 230977958941816698 PRITYE DAS 6

18 230978165322264013 RIDDHI KURMI 7

26 230978236382028529 ANIMESH KURMI 8

39 230978441842254878 ARIYAN BISWAS 9

17 230978157061931731 SWEETY GOALA 10

61 230978726882606938 TANU SHRE LODHI 11/ WL 1

60 230978726262591943 AYUSHMAAN DAS 12/ WL 2

15 230978067881852970 VIVEK ROY 13/ WL 3

43 230978509462329705 ARADHYA KURMI 14/ WL 4

29 230978261242082113 AYUSHI DAS 15/ WL 5

62 230978728182597662 PRAM KUMAR NUNIA 16/ WL 6

66 230978803762696458 DIPOM DAS 17/ WL 7

54 230978628822449713 CHADNI DAS 18/ WL 8

44 230978516302372049 PAYEL BAIDYA 19/ WL 9

74 230978881882774422 ANKIT DAS 20/ WL 10

63 230978777482679624 PUJA DAS 21/ WL 11

3 230977832761748214 YASHAS RAJESH ALDARTHI 22/ WL 12

27 230978238522029637 SUNAKSHI KURMI 23/ WL 13

41 230978483202281051 KRITIKA SINGHA 24/ WL 14



58 230978658362505156 SAYAN SARKAR 25/ WL 15

13 230978043161844126 RISHA DAS 26/ WL 16

45 230978519942342560 PUJA CHAKRABORTY 27/ WL 17

72 230978864582791691 WASIFA AHMED LASKAR 28/ WL 18

31 230978291882099051 INDRANI DUTTA 29/ WL 19

57 230978654082468485 RAKSHYA NATH 30/ WL 20

52 230978613302437234 RAJ KURMI 31/ WL 21

22 230978197961994698 ARIYAN SARKAR 32/ WL 22

55 230978646802462494 RAJ DAS 33/ WL 23

21 230978193142084816 SHREYA DAS 34/ WL 24

7 230977883801758962 MONISHA DAS 35/ WL 25

30 230978272042086004 DEBOJIT NUNIA 36/ WL 26

51 230978590902424400 APARAJITA DAS 37/ WL 27

50 230978576962377399 SAYANTIKA CHANDA 38/ WL 28

42 230978485822282226 ROUNAK NUNIA 39/ WL 29

38 230978433042248800 MARGITA DAS 40/ WL 30

73 230978873462769456 DIPSIKHA DAS 41/ WL 31

53 230978627702449125 SURAJ DAS 42/ WL 32

64 230978778802681549 THAJA SINGHA 43/ WL 33

24 230978209282001672 SOHANI GOALA 44/ WL 34

11 230977981041823584 ARYAN GOALA 45/ WL 35

76 230978886222774909 ANGSHU DAS 46/ WL 36

67 230978813962702086 PAILAN RONGMAI 47/ WL 37

47 230978537042350981 RONOJOY DAS 48/ WL 38

12 230977997541829063 PARTAP PASHI 49/ WL 39

5 230977854141765050 AKASH CHOUDHURY 50/ WL 40

34 230978399522194384 SWAROOP DAS 51/ WL 41

6 230977863981753842 SWASTIKA KUMAR 52/ WL 42

28 230978240342294697 SUBOMITA PAUL 53/ WL 43

9 230977931981772847 GOURAB DAS 54/ WL 44

70 230978845142719693 DEBOSHMITA DAS 55/ WL 45



 

71 230978850082787790 SWEETA AKURA 56/ WL 46

37 230978406802197110 SIDHARTH GOALA 57/ WL 47

25 230978210242003282 JOYSREE GOALA 58/ WL 48

48 230978540602354587 PAROMITA DAS 59/ WL 49

59 230978681642522461 SIDDHARTH NUNIA 60/ WL 50

33 230978321282112714 SAYAN SUTRADHAR 61/ WL 51

20 230978192621987332 MANOJ DEBNATH 62/ WL 52

32 230978319762251362 UMANG GHOSH 63/ WL 53

68 230978833222712717 ARMAN HUSSAIN 64/ WL 54

46 230978536242366429 RISHIKESH NATH 65/ WL 55

65 230978800202706792 PURNAJIT PAUL 66/ WL 56

4 230977842061746719 MAYURESH RABIDAS 67/ WL 57

40 230978482882281072 SWEATA DUSAD 68/ WL 58

35 230978404722196077 SHIBANGI GOALA 69/ WL 59

16 230978079201857128 ANIKET GOALA 70/ WL 60

49 230978565742371333 BIKROM DAS 71/ WL 61

69 230978843962718456 S. NASREEN CHOUDHURY 72/ WL 62

23 230978208442001140 SNEHA GOALA 73/ WL 63

2 230977827381904846 PRANOYJIT DAS 74/ WL 64

75 230978882002773645 DIPIKA DAS 75/ WL 65

19 230978184041946146 SHAYANTIKA BHATTACHARJEE 76/ WL 66



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV ASSAM UNIVERSITY

SILCHAR
Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: SILCHAR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Servic

e Sub

Cate -

gory

Num

ber

of

Tran

s -

fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230977832761748214
YASHAS RAJESH

ALDARTHI
1 1 NA 1/ WL 1

4 230978405342197938 RISHAB DAS 4 NA NA 2/ WL 2

5 230978684342527792 SWAPNONEEL DAS 4 NA NA 3/ WL 3

2 230978085281860993 ANWESHA DAS 4 NA NA 4/ WL 4

6 230978739382781536 SADHIKA KUMARI 4 NA NA 5/ WL 5

3 230978193142084816 SHREYA DAS 4 NA NA 6/ WL 6

17 230978283102091956 SUMIT DAS 6 NA NA 7/ WL 7

33 230978646802462494 RAJ DAS 6 NA NA 8/ WL 8

16 230978261242082113 AYUSHI DAS 6 NA NA 9/ WL 9

7 230977827381904846 PRANOYJIT DAS 6 NA NA
10/ WL

10

11 230977931981772847 GOURAB DAS 6 NA NA
11/ WL

11

27 230978540602354587 PAROMITA DAS 6 NA NA
12/ WL

12

35 230978658362505156 SAYAN SARKAR 6 NA NA
13/ WL

13

39 230978845142719693 DEBOSHMITA DAS 6 NA NA
14/ WL

14

8 230977842061746719 MAYURESH RABIDAS 6 NA NA
15/ WL

15

29 230978576902376924 SHANTANU SUKLABAIDYA 6 NA NA
16/ WL

16



21 230978399522194384 SWAROOP DAS 6 NA NA
17/ WL

17

42 230978881882774422 ANKIT DAS 6 NA NA
18/ WL

18

20 230978321282112714 SAYAN SUTRADHAR 6 NA NA
19/ WL

19

40 230978850082787790 SWEETA AKURA 6 NA NA
20/ WL

20

32 230978628822449713 CHADNI DAS 6 NA NA
21/ WL

21

41 230978873462769456 DIPSIKHA DAS 6 NA NA
22/ WL

22

26 230978537042350981 RONOJOY DAS 6 NA NA
23/ WL

23

15 230978197961994698 ARIYAN SARKAR 6 NA NA
24/ WL

24

43 230978882002773645 DIPIKA DAS 6 NA NA
25/ WL

25

9 230977854141765050 AKASH CHOUDHURY 6 NA NA
26/ WL

26

36 230978726262591943 AYUSHMAAN DAS 6 NA NA
27/ WL

27

34 230978648542463754 ANUSHREE DAS 6 NA NA
28/ WL

28

22 230978433042248800 MARGITA DAS 6 NA NA
29/ WL

29

30 230978590902424400 APARAJITA DAS 6 NA NA
30/ WL

30

31 230978627702449125 SURAJ DAS 6 NA NA
31/ WL

31

38 230978803762696458 DIPOM DAS 6 NA NA
32/ WL

32

28 230978565742371333 BIKROM DAS 6 NA NA
33/ WL

33

18 230978305022104076 SHIBANGI ROY 6 NA NA
34/ WL

34



 

25 230978516302372049 PAYEL BAIDYA 6 NA NA
35/ WL

35

37 230978777482679624 PUJA DAS 6 NA NA
36/ WL

36

12 230977958941816698 PRITYE DAS 6 NA NA
37/ WL

37

19 230978320542112652 TANIYA ROY 6 NA NA
38/ WL

38

23 230978441842254878 ARIYAN BISWAS 6 NA NA
39/ WL

39

24 230978482882281072 SWEATA DUSAD 6 NA NA
40/ WL

40

44 230978886222774909 ANGSHU DAS 6 NA NA
41/ WL

41

14 230978067881852970 VIVEK ROY 6 NA NA
42/ WL

42

13 230978043161844126 RISHA DAS 6 NA NA
43/ WL

43

10 230977883801758962 MONISHA DAS 6 NA NA
44/ WL

44



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV ASSAM UNIVERSITY

SILCHAR
Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: SILCHAR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Servic

e Sub

Cate -

gory

Num

ber

of

Tran

s -

fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978813962702086 PAILAN RONGMAI 6 NA NA 1/ WL 1



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV ASSAM UNIVERSITY

SILCHAR
Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: SILCHAR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Servic

e Sub

Cate -

gory

Num

ber

of

Tran

s -

fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978576962377399 SAYANTIKA CHANDA 4 NA NA 1/ WL 1

21 230978319762251362 UMANG GHOSH 6 NA NA 2/ WL 2

6 230977981041823584 ARYAN GOALA 6 NA NA 3/ WL 3

24 230978450002266445 ABISHEK GOALA 6 NA NA 4/ WL 4

29 230978536242366429 RISHIKESH NATH 6 NA NA 5/ WL 5

17 230978238522029637 SUNAKSHI KURMI 6 NA NA 6/ WL 6

12 230978192621987332 MANOJ DEBNATH 6 NA NA 7/ WL 7

3 230977928162195167 L AISHWARIYA SINGHA 6 NA NA 8/ WL 8

26 230978485822282226 ROUNAK NUNIA 6 NA NA 9/ WL 9

2 230977744001854334 SHREYA DEB NATH 6 NA NA
10/ WL

10

28 230978534182362076 TEJASURIYA DEY 6 NA NA
11/ WL

11

36 230978740882609817 AYUSHMAN KANU 6 NA NA
12/ WL

12

38 230978800202706792 PURNAJIT PAUL 6 NA NA
13/ WL

13

37 230978778802681549 THAJA SINGHA 6 NA NA
14/ WL

14

23 230978406802197110 SIDHARTH GOALA 6 NA NA
15/ WL

15

10 230978157061931731 SWEETY GOALA 6 NA NA
16/ WL

16



5 230977958861820485 PRIYANKSHU DEB 6 NA NA
17/ WL

17

8 230978061601853337 ABHOY PAUL 6 NA NA
18/ WL

18

15 230978210242003282 JOYSREE GOALA 6 NA NA
19/ WL

19

19 230978272042086004 DEBOJIT NUNIA 6 NA NA
20/ WL

20

25 230978483202281051 KRITIKA SINGHA 6 NA NA
21/ WL

21

13 230978208442001140 SNEHA GOALA 6 NA NA
22/ WL

22

7 230977997541829063 PARTAP PASHI 6 NA NA
23/ WL

23

32 230978654082468485 RAKSHYA NATH 6 NA NA
24/ WL

24

14 230978209282001672 SOHANI GOALA 6 NA NA
25/ WL

25

39 230978833222712717 ARMAN HUSSAIN 6 NA NA
26/ WL

26

20 230978299502101342 PANKTI GOALA 6 NA NA
27/ WL

27

4 230977932182687453 SAIKAT PAUL 6 NA NA
28/ WL

28

35 230978728182597662 PRAM KUMAR NUNIA 6 NA NA
29/ WL

29

16 230978236382028529 ANIMESH KURMI 6 NA NA
30/ WL

30

30 230978580102548559 DIVYANSHI SHARMA 6 NA NA
31/ WL

31

18 230978240342294697 SUBOMITA PAUL 6 NA NA
32/ WL

32

31 230978613302437234 RAJ KURMI 6 NA NA
33/ WL

33

33 230978677082519521 JIBIKA YADAV 6 NA NA
34/ WL

34



 

27 230978509462329705 ARADHYA KURMI 6 NA NA
35/ WL

35

22 230978404722196077 SHIBANGI GOALA 6 NA NA
36/ WL

36

11 230978165322264013 RIDDHI KURMI 6 NA NA
37/ WL

37

9 230978079201857128 ANIKET GOALA 6 NA NA
38/ WL

38

34 230978681642522461 SIDDHARTH NUNIA 6 NA NA
39/ WL

39



 

Differently AbledOBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV ASSAM UNIVERSITY

SILCHAR
Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: SILCHAR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Servic

e Sub

Cate -

gory

Num

ber

of

Tran

s -

fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978061601853337 ABHOY PAUL 6 NA NA 1


